
Pride Cymru 2024
Easy Read programme

This years theme is 25 years of Pride in Wales.

There is a Vigil on Friday 21st June 2024.

Vigil

LGBTQ+ stands for Lesbian, Gay, Bisexual, Transgender, Queer or questioning. The plus is
to be inclusive to everyone that feels part of the LGBTQ+ community but don’t feel like
they fit into the groups listed in LGBTQ. 

LGBTQ+

Pride Cymru is a festival to celebrate the
LGBTQ+ community.

A Vigil is a service to remember people who have died. It will have speakers to talk about
their lives and experiences.

Vigil



The vigil starts at 7.30.

The vigil ends at 9.30.

The Pride Cymru Parade is a march
celebrating the community. LGBTQ+ 

The parade starts at 11am on
Saturday 22nd June.

The Parade



Click here to read about the parade.

The Pride Cymru Festival is in Cardiff Castle.

Pride Cymru opens on Saturday 22nd
June 2024 at 12.00pm.

Click here to see the lineup for Pride Cymru.

Pride Cymru opens on Sunday 23rd 
June 2024 at 11.00am.

The Festival

https://www.pridecymru.com/Parade-guide.pdf
https://www.pridecymru.com/the-festival/whats-on




There are market stalls with information.

There are market stalls with items to buy.

There are food stalls and bars.

Pride Cymru sells clothing.

Markets



The BT Group Family Area is for children
and families.

The BT Group Family Area is run by
Techniquest, Scouts Cymru and ATE.

The Admiral Youth Area is run by Cardiff
Youth Service, Child Friendly Cardiff,
Passport to the City, and LGBTQ+ youth
groups.

The Admiral Youth Area is for teenagers.

Family and Youth Areas



Click here to read about accessibility at
Pride Cymru.

Pride Cymru’s aim is to be accessible to
everyone.

All religions are welcome at the Faith Tent.

At the Faith Tent there is arts and craft,
board games and a space for prayer.

Faith Tent

Accessibility

https://www.pridecymru.com/the-festival/access
https://www.pridecymru.com/the-festival/access


The Iris Prize Cinema has short films about
LGBTQ+ issues.

The Iris Prize Cinema will start showing films
at 1:00pm.

Pride Cymru is run by volunteers.

Click here if you want to be a volunteer.

Iris Prize Cinema

Volunteering

The Iris Prize Cinema will stop showing films
at 4:00pm.

https://www.pridecymru.com/become-a-volunteer


If you are hurt or injured, go to the
medical tent.

The welfare tent can give you advice and
support.

Go to the welfare tent if you have lost
your child.

You can get free drinking water from taps at
each toilet block or from the bars. 

Medical and Welfare



Click here for more information about
Pride Cymru.

Email hello@pridecymru.com if you have
questions about Pride Cymru.

More information

https://www.pridecymru.com/the-festival/faqs
https://www.pridecymru.com/the-festival/faqs
mailto:hello@pridecymru.com

